
USMS 5K Open Water National Championships
Amelia Island, Florida—June 12, 2004

Women's Overall Results

1 1:10:48 Emily Smith 29 NTC Masters
2 1:15:05 Cyrise Sanders 40 LaJolla Cove Swim Club
3 1:15:07 Mary Roebuck 42 Florida Aquatic Combined Team
4 1:18:41 Anna Delrozier 41 Dynamo
5 1:22:51 Julie Murphy 37 Dynamo
6 1:23:54 Sharon Salzman 46 St. Pete Masters
7 1:25:59 Anna Armentrout 32 Red Tide of NYC
8 1:27:10 Allison Riley 26 Dynamo
9 1:27:51 Amanda Leach 26 New England Masters

10 1:27:56 Abigail Falk 42 Red Tide of NYC
11 1:31:36 Dorothy Rae Thomas 44 Unattached
12 1:31:50 Linda Shoenberger 56 Sierra Nevada Masters
13 1:32:33 Phyllis Springer 55 Red Tide of NYC
14 1:32:35 Cathy Mancino 54 Gold Coast Masters
15 1:36:07 Christine Swanson 41 St. Pete Masters
16 1:36:41 Susan Yeomans 55 Red Tide of NYC
17 1:38:03 Heidin Maurer 38 Florida Aquatic Combined Team
18 1:39:02 Odette Williams 40 Georgia Savannah Masters
19 1:39:45 Anne Page 56 St. Pete Masters
20 1:41:59 Deborah Hamilton 28 Unattached
21 1:48:11 Helen Ederer 50 Florida Aquatic Combined Team
22 1:48:28 Jill Wright 53 Sawtooth Masters
23 1:48:46 Alison Barber 29 Unattached
24 1:50:38 Kelly McCormick 33 Illinois Masters
25 2:00:54 Kathy Moynihan 54 Dynamo
26 2:03:53 Flavia Zappa 37 Unattached
27 2:05:25 Kim Cornell 39 Unattached
28 2:11:19 Bambi Drysdale 44 Unattached

DNF Jessica Kempf 19 Unattached
DNF Terri Cramer 44 Unattached

Women's Age Group Results

Women: 19-24
DNF Jessica Kempf 19 Unattached

Women: 25-29
1 1:10:48 Emily Smith 29 NTC Masters
2 1:27:10 Allison Riley 26 Dynamo
3 1:27:51 Amanda Leach 26 New England Masters
4 1:41:59 Deborah Hamilton 28 Unattached
5 1:48:46 Alison Barber 29 Unattached

Women: 30-34
1 1:25:59 Anna Armentrout 32 Red Tide of NYC
2 1:50:38 Kelly McCormick 33 Illinois Masters

Women: 35-39
1 1:22:51 Julie Murphy 37 Dynamo
2 1:38:03 Heidi Maurer 38 Florida Aquatic Combined Team
3 2:03:53 Flavia Zappa 37 Unattached
4 2:05:25 Kim Cornell 39 Unattached
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Women: 40-44
1 1:15:05 Cyrise Sanders 40 LaJolla Cove Swim Club
2 1:15:07 Mary Roebuck 42 Florida Aquatic Combined Team
3 1:18:41 Anna Delrozier 41 Dynamo
4 1:27:56 Abigail Falk 42 Red Tide of NYC
5 1:31:36 Dorothy Rae Thomas 44 Unattached
6 1:36:07 Christine Swanson 41 St. Pete Masters
7 1:39:02 Odette Williams 40 Georgia Savannah Masters
8 2:11:19 Bambi Drysdale 44 Unattached

DNF Terri Cramer 44 Unattached

Women: 45-49
1 1:23:54 Sharon Salzman 46 St. Pete Masters

Women: 50-54
1 1:32:35 Cathy Mancino 54 Gold Coast Masters
2 1:48:11 Helen Ederer 50 Unattached
3 1:48:28 Jill Wright 53 Sawtooth Masters
4 2:00:54 Kathy Moynihan 54 Dynamo

Women: 55-59
1 1:31:50 Linda Shoenberger 56 Sierra Nevada Masters
2 1:32:33 Phyllis Springer 55 Red Tide of NYC
3 1:36:41 Susan Yeomans 55 Red Tide of NYC
4 1:39:45 Anne Page 56 St. Pete Masters

Men's Overall Results

1 1:07:34 Mark Drennen 47 Patriot Aquatics
2 1:09:49 Larry Krauser 50 Inland Northwest Masters
3 1:10:27 Scott Rabalais 45 Georgia Savannah Masters
4 1:10:39 Frank Christian 47 Australia Masters Swimmers
5 1:10:46 Scott Lautman 51 Federal Way Masters
6 1:10:58 Larry Wood 50 Heart of Texas Swimmers
7 1:15:10 Ron Collins 42 St. Petersburg Masters
8 1:16:24 Robert Copeland 47 Georgia Savannah Masters
9 1:16:49 Byron Stout 36 St. Petersburg Masters

10 1:17:46 Robert Roller 45 Unattached
11 1:17:51 Bill Ireland 44
12 1:18:02 Patrick Dixon 55 So. California Aquatic
13 1:18:27 Brian Rimel 37 St. Petersburg Masters
14 1:18:28 Kern Davis 49 St. Petersburg Masters
15 1:18:36 Willis Braswell 59 DC Masters
16 1:21:57 Douglas Hellerson 58 Music City Masters
17 1:22:19 Terry Laughlin 53 Adirondack LMSC
18 1:22:40 Michael Tollon 24 Unattached
19 1:23:40 Rod Havriluk 53 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
20 1:23:52 Tom Krasner 42 Unattached
21 1:24:13 Scott Finney 28 Georgia Savannah Masters
22 1:26:10 Robert Rawls 36 Tampa Bay Aquatics Club
23 1:26:19 Robert Williams 61 SaDiego Swim Masters
24 1:27:05 Dane Griffin 55 Unattached
25 1:28:46 Ralph Cole 52 Unattached
26 1:29:53 Thomas Gillespie 41 Red Tide
27 1:31:25 Doug Rowe 51 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
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28 1:31:34 Skip Foster 60 Unattached
29 1:31:59 Steve Vosilla 50 Gold Coast Masters
30 1:33:33 John Byron 45 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
31 1:35:06 John Conlon II 48 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
32 1:36:30 Allan B. Goldstein 55 Red Tide
33 1:36:35 Jeff Kinner 52 Georgia Savannah Masters
34 1:39:06 Robert Beach 73 St. Petersburg Masters
35 1:41:36 Bruce Buchannon 63 Unattached
36 1:43:32 David Segal 59 Unattached
37 1:43:37 Douglas Stalley 57 Unattached
38 1:46:27  John Tilley 55 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
39 1:47:57 Carl Kleinschmidt 45 Emerald Coast Masters
40 1:48:05 ET Fernandez 47 Unattached
41 1:48:08 Daves Rossell 44 Georgia Savanah Masters
42 1:52:23 Brian Young 49 Unattached
43 1:56:34 Steve Swan 56
44 1:58:54 Bing Reynolds 64 Boulder Aquatic Masters
45 2:02:37 Paul Arambula 49 Unattached
46 2:04:20 David Hotchkiss 50
47 2:07:12 George Trifon 24 Unattached
48 2:07:16 Kevin Gaw 36 Unattached
49 2:10:46 Hal Clarendon 58 Gator Swim Club
50 2:21:12 Jameson Griffis 25 Unattached

NS Leonard Silverstein 70 Gold Coast Masters
NS Thomas Schwartz 44 S.W.I.M. Florida Masters
NS George Brunstad 69 Connecticut Masters
NS David Marshall 49 Lake County Aquatics 
NS Nicholas Hewitt 27 Unattached
NS Larry Catledge 36 Unattached

Men's Age Group Results

Men: 19-24
1 1:22:40 Michael Tollon 24 Unattached
2 2:07:12 George Trifon 24 Unattached

Men: 25-29
1 1:24:13 Scott Finney 28 Georgia Savannah Masters
2 2:21:12 Jameson Griffis 25 Unattached

Men: 30-34
Men: 35-39

1 1:16:49 Byron Stout 36 St. Petersburg Masters
2 1:18:27 Brian Rimel 37 St. Petersburg Masters
3 1:26:10 Robert Rawls 36 Tampa Bay Aquatics Club
4 2:07:16 Kevin Gaw 36 Unattached

Men: 40-44
1 1:15:10 Ron Collins 42 St. Petersburg Masters
2 1:17:51 Bill Ireland 44
3 1:23:52 Tom Krasner 42 Unattached
4 1:29:53 Thomas Gillespie 41 Red Tide
5 1:48:08 Daves Rossell 44 Georgia Savanah Masters

Men: 45-49
1 1:07:34 Mark Drennen 47 Patriot Aquatics
2 1:10:27 Scott Rabalais 45 Georgia Savannah Masters
3 1:10:39 Frank Christian 47 Australia Masters Swimmers
4 1:16:24 Robert Copeland 47 Georgia Savannah Masters

3



USMS 5K Open Water National Championships
Amelia Island, Florida—June 12, 2004

5 1:17:46 Robert Roller 45 Unattached
6 1:18:28 Kern Davis 49 St. Petersburg Masters
7 1:33:33 John Byron 45 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
8 1:35:06 John Conlon II 48 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
9 1:47:57 Carl Kleinschmidt 45 Emerald Coast Masters

10 1:48:05 ET Fernandez 47 Unattached
11 1:52:23 Brian Young 49 Unattached
12 2:02:37 Paul Arambula 49 Unattached

Men: 50-54
1 1:09:49 Larry Krauser 50 Inland Northwest Masters
2 1:10:46 Scott Lautman 51 Federal Way Masters
3 1:10:58 Larry Wood 50 Heart of Texas Swimmers
4 1:22:19 Terry Laughlin 53 Adirondack LMSC
5 1:23:40 Rod Havriluk 53 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
6 1:28:46 Ralph Cole 52 Unattached
7 1:31:25 Doug Rowe 51 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
8 1:31:59 Steve Vosilla 50 Gold Coast Masters
9 1:36:35 Jeff Kinner 52 Georgia Savannah Masters

10 2:04:20 David Hotchkiss 50
Men: 55-59

1 1:18:02 Patrick Dixon 55 So. California Aquatic
2 1:18:36 Willis Braswell 59 DC Masters
3 1:21:57 Douglas Hellerson 58 Music City Masters
4 1:27:05 Dane Griffin 55 Unattached
5 1:36:30 Allan B. Goldstein 55 Red Tide
6 1:43:32 David Segal 59 Unattached
7 1:43:37 Douglas Stalley 57 Unattached
8 1:46:27  John Tilley 55 Fl Aquatic Combined Team
9 1:56:34 Steve Swan 56

10 2:10:46 Hal Clarendon 58 Gator Swim Club
Men: 60-64

1 1:26:19 Robert Williams 61 SaDiego Swim Masters
2 1:31:34 Skip Foster 60 Unattached
3 1:41:36 Bruce Buchannon 63 Unattached
4 1:58:54 Bing Reynolds 64 Boulder Aquatic Masters

Men: 65-69
Men: 70-74

1 1:39:06 Robert Beach 73 St. Petersburg Masters
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